SCONDAR ELECTRONIC LIMITED
VH3.96mm Pitch SMT Surface Mount Vertical Single Row Header
xxPin PA9T VO Beige Tin(Sn) Plating Tape and Reel MPQ=1.5KPcs
A±0.2
3.96±0.1
2.
0
B±0.3
11
.7
±0
.2
9.25±0.23.15±0.3
11
.8
±0
.2
PCB LAYOUT
3.96
A
1.8
1.67 8.
0
10
.9
2.
8
1.8
2A 0.15mm MAX
1.
0 10.69.0
CIRCUIT 1
SPECIFICATIONS
250V AC DC
Voltage rating: 250V AC DC
7.0A AC DC MAX.
Current rating: 7.0A AC DC MAX.
: 1500V AC/minute
Withstand voltage:1500V AC/minute
: -25°~+105°
Working Temperature: -25°~+105°
1000M
MATERIAL
Insulator:  PA9T  UL94V-0
Contact PIN: Brass TIN-plating
Solder tab: Phosphor bronze TIN-plating
CAP
3.96 mm
Pitch: 3.96 mm
0.02 )
POLES P/N A B
2 3.96 11.88
3 7.92 15.84
4 11.88 19.80
5 15.84 23.76
6 19.80 27.72
7 23.76 31.68
8 27.72 35.64
9 31.68 39.60
10 35.64 43.56
11 39.60 47.52
12 43.56 51.48
13 47.52 55.44
14 51.48 59.40
15 55.44 63.36
16 59.40 67.32
  SCT3961WVS -  xx E   1    BE 102
Ordering Information
ColorNo.of Pins
See Table BE=Beige
Insulation
E=PA9T V0
Package
  1=Tape&Reel
SCT3961WVS-02E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-03E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-04E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-05E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-06E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-07E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-08E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-09E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-10E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-11E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-12E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-13E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-14E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-15E1BE102
SCT3961WVS-16E1BE102